
LOT 18 HUNTINGTON AT WOODCREST S

819-2235, 870-2395, DC 1225-48,

BOGGESS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
240 SW HUNTINGTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1128

11-4S-16-02905-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/
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08/25/2025 chuck 1.61 36,750 0 0 36,750
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233,836
2,331
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272,917
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171,602

HX HB 50,722
120,880
272,917

0

276,120

1556/448 12/02/2025 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALFORD LEWIS A

BOGGESS FAMILY LIVI

1322/1134 9/16/2016 WD Q I 01 174,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS W DANCE

LEWIS A & MELISSA L
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000053805 Roof Replacement 5,831 08/11/2025

000041565 Roof Replacement 12,370 03/22/2021

13397 SFR 255 12/10/1997

2017HX Base Yr

240 SW HUNTINGTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,529 113.0880 126.66 320,323 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1819

BAS 1,819 100 1,819 168,188

FGR 462 55 254 23,486

FOP 120 30 36 3,329

FOP 168 30 50 4,623

UDG 672 55 370 34,211

3,241 2,529 233,836

BAS= W11 FOP= N14 W12 S14 E12$ W12 N14 W16 S14 W16 S29 E18
FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E37 N8 FGR= E22 N21 W22 S21 $ N21$ PTR=
N30 UDG= N24 W28 S24 E28$ S30$.

BAS

1112

14

16

14

16

29

18
37

8

21

FOP 14

12

14

12

FOP6

20

6
20

FGR

22

21

22

21

UDG 24

28

24

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,554.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,331

2,331

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 35,000.00 36,750.00 36,750


